
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 11/29/13 1st Payment 1,444,238

2nd Payment 1,502,008
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,562,088

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,624,571

5th Payment 1,689,554

1 11/20/13 Wed $25,934,724 $14,727,964 $40,000,000 $22,522,522.52 1.776 7.1% 7.1% 6th Payment 1,757,136

2 11/23/13 Sat $29,182,882 $31,582,498 $50,000,000 $27,901,785.71 1.792 8.0% 14.6% 7th Payment 1,827,422

3 11/27/13 Wed $28,182,982 $47,731,403 $60,000,000 $33,482,142.86 1.792 7.7% 21.2% 8th Payment 1,900,519

4 11/30/13 Sat $29,474,711 $64,259,866 $70,000,000 $39,281,705.95 1.782 8.1% 27.5% 9th Payment 1,976,539

5 12/04/13 Wed $29,592,131 $81,121,594 $81,000,000 $45,454,545.45 1.782 8.1% 33.4% 10th Payment 2,055,601

6 12/07/13 Sat $32,657,980 $99,730,256 $94,000,000 $52,700,000.00 1.782 8.9% 39.3% 11th Payment 2,137,825

7 12/11/13 Wed $36,842,203 $120,723,107 $116,000,000 $65,100,000.00 1.782 10.0% 45.4% 12th Payment 2,223,338

8 12/14/13 Sat $41,299,281 $142,783,714 $141,000,000 $79,100,000.00 1.782 11.1% 51.4% 13th Payment 2,312,272

9 12/18/13 Wed $44,321,170 $166,458,508 $166,000,000 $93,200,000.00 1.782 11.9% 57.2% 14th Payment 2,404,762

10 12/21/13 Sat $51,211,108 $193,813,661 $196,000,000 $110,000,000.00 1.782 13.6% 63.0% 15th Payment 2,500,953

11 12/25/13 Wed $66,924,967 $229,562,599 $235,000,000 $131,900,000.00 1.782 17.4% 69.5% 16th Payment 2,600,991

12 12/28/13 Sat $87,058,884 $276,066,359 $300,000,000 $168,400,000.00 1.782 22.0% 76.2% 17th Payment 2,705,031

13 01/01/14 Wed $188,835,488 $376,935,563 $425,000,000 $238,500,000.00 1.782 41.7% 86.1% 18th Payment 2,813,232

14 01/04/14 Sat $243,764,876 $507,146,092 $600,000,000 $336,700,000.00 1.782 50.1% 93.1% 19th Payment 2,925,761

15 01/08/14 Wed $660,924,208 $860,188,303 $0.00 1.782 84.8% 98.9% 20th Payment 3,042,792

16 01/11/14 Sat $487,529,752 $1,120,609,362 $0.00 1.782 75.1% 99.7% 21st Payment 3,164,503

17 01/15/14 Wed $1,321,848,416 $1,826,693,785 $0.00 1.782 97.7% 100.0% 22nd Payment 3,291,084

18 01/18/14 Sat $780,047,604 $2,243,367,478 $0.00 1.782 89.2% 100.0% 23rd Payment 3,422,727

19 01/22/14 Wed $1,850,587,783 $3,231,885,670 $0.00 1.782 99.5% 100.0% 24th Payment 3,559,636

20 01/25/14 Sat $1,014,061,885 $3,773,561,472 $0.00 1.782 94.5% 100.0% 25th Payment 3,702,021

21 01/29/14 Wed $2,405,764,118 $5,058,635,121 $0.00 1.782 99.9% 100.0% 26th Payment 3,850,102

27th Payment 4,004,106

28th Payment 4,164,271

29th Payment 4,330,841

30th Payment 4,504,075

Total 81,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $22,400,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)    31.97556% of sales goes to the jackpot unless the 2% deduction to the prize reserve accounts or the Set-Aside 
Account are in effect).  The maximum to be withdrawn at any time is 2% and will first go to the Set-Aside, then the 
SPRA, then the PRA.  The 2% deduction is now ON.
(2)    The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of 
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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